IN
D
U
ST
RI
AL
 C
LI
C
KE
R
W
RE
N
C
H
ES
TORQUE
THAT CLICKS
TorcUP products are subject to continual development and TorcUP reserves the right to make changes to the specifications and design of their
products without prior notice.  All rights are reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without permission of TorcUP Inc. is prohibited.
TOLL FREE: 1-888-TorcUP-1
TELEPHONE: 1-610-250-5800
FAX: 1-610-250-2700
EMAIL: SALES@TORCUP.COM
TorcUP Inc. 1025 Conroy Place Easton, PA. 18040 USA  |  www.torcup.com
BCW
ICW
BCW Series    Break-back
clicker Torque wrench
ICW Series    industrial
clicker Torque wrench
POWER ENGINEERED
MODEL NUMBER DRIVE LENGTH WEIGHT TORQUE RANGE INCREMENTS
BCW-450 3/4” 42” 14 lbs 100 - 450 lbf-ft / 120 - 600 Nm 10
BCW-750 3/4” 61” 17 lbs 200 - 750 lbf-ft / 300 - 1,000 Nm 20
MODEL NUMBER DRIVE LENGTH WEIGHT TORQUE RANGE INCREMENTS
ICW-100 3/8” 17” 2 lbs 10 - 100 lbf-ft / 20 - 128 Nm 1
ICW-250 1/2” 24” 4 lbs 30 - 250 lbf-ft / 48 - 332 Nm 1
ICW-450 3/4” 41” 12 lbs 40 - 450 lbf-ft / 102 - 576 Nm 5
ICW-750 3/4” 48” 19 lbs 150 - 750 lbf-ft / 237 - 983 Nm 5
ICW-1000 1” 73” 24 lbs 200 - 1,000 lbf-ft / 305 - 1,322 Nm 5
POWER ENGINEERED
Scan for
more info: